
Junior Tiger Program 2020-2021 
Sunday, November 1-Grade Level Practices  

Sunday, November 8-Grade Level Practices 

Sunday, November 15-Grade Level Practices 

Sunday, November 22-Grade Level Practices 

Sunday, November 29-Grade Level Practices 

Sunday, December 6-Grade Level Practices 

Sunday, December 13-Grade Level Practices 

Sunday, December 20-Grade Level Practices 

Sunday, December 27-OFF…No Practices! 

Sunday, January 3-Grade Level Practices 

Sunday, January 10-Grade Level Practices 

Potential Make-up If Necessary: 

Sunday, January 17-Grade Level Practices            ***Schedule subject to change! 

________________________________________________________________________ 

*** Starting 2016-17 and remaining in place: 

-Significantly Reduce Price-($65) for same amount of grade-level sessions (10) 

-Continue Sunday grade-level workouts with no set scrimmages (Grade levels have more autonomy for 
practices and scrimmaging)  

-Continue to provide separate gym times during the week for competitive teams that want form 
comprised of Junior Tigers from Cedar Falls (expectation is to also participate in Sunday grade level 
workouts) 

-We will not require purchasing a jersey (individual, competitive teams can decide to as they see fit) 

-Registration and payment will be at 1st grade-level practice (Sunday, November 1) 

-All volunteer program  

 

Sunday Grade Level Practices 

4th Grade:  1:00-2:30 PM 

5th Grade:  2:45-4:15 PM 

6th Grade:  4:30-6:00 PM 

7th & 8th Grades:  6:15-7:45 PM 

*All practices at Cedar Falls High unless 
noted otherwise. 

 

 

 


